Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2004
Rangliste NLB

Rang Mannschaft

e o s =
0N U~ WNRO

© 0N UTAWNR

. Bassersdorf

Seon

. St.Gallen West

Liestal

. Winterthur ATB 1

Mohlin 1

. Mannedorf

. Amriswil 1

. Altdorf 1

. Amriswil 2

. Bumpliz

. Frauenfeld

. Mosnang 1

. Mosnang 2

. Winterthur RV 2
. Méhlin 2

. Winterthur ATB 2
. Embrach

Ersatzspieler
Mosnang 2

Spieler

Monge / Zemp

Wagner / Déssegger
Lutz / Kunzler

Bossard / Oberer
Besmer / Reist
Soder / Lutzelschwab
Schneider / Schneider
Hausammann / Jérg
Marty / Gamma
Hafter / Frare
Siegenthaler / Bosshart
Bures / Berdelis

Mullis / Rithemann
Schnellmann / Scherrer
Schiepp / Wochele
Bianco / Degen
Leutwiler / Leutwiler
Wochele / Stooss

Naf Gregor fur Scherer Roger

Spiele

11
10

9
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10

9
10
10
11
11
11
11

3.Qualifikationsrunde

Punkte Tore + Tore - Tor Dif.

28
26
22
22
21
20
19
17
16
13
13
11
10

PN NN

62
48
41
41
45
46
40
45
34
36
29
41
24
22
32
28
33
33

32
22
24
29
41
31
26
27
49
28
36
37
39
43
44
48
57
67

30
26
17
12

4
15
14
18



